Professional Events Calendar
Spring 2021

Site Supervisor Orientation

Monday, January 4, 2021

Orientation day 1

Monday January 4, 2021

Orientation day 2

Tuesday January 5, 2021

Classes begin

Wednesday January 6, 2021

Team Up Session 4

Monday, January 11, 2021

Parenting Consults-Basic Parenting Skills in Times of
Crisis

Krystal Vaughn, Ph.D. LPC-S, Registered Play
Therapist—Supervisor

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

https://lsuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_fWfmDo7ES50PISQtOntZUw

Pulse of the Department-Faculty/student meeting

H https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/j/91503498728?
Friday, January 15, 2021 .4 6uryisqomesMHzskdropaMdiiczzo

MLK Day Holiday

Monday January 18, 2021

Final day for adding courses for credit and for
dropping a course. Last day to convert "I"" grades

from previous term

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

https://www.lsuhsc.edu/registrar/

Erin Dugan, Ph.D., LPC-S, Registered Play Therapist—

Supervisor “Filial Therapy”

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_mg_NLaTNTom6EdkcI3e6lA

Kellie Giorgio Camelford, Ph.D., LPC-S, NCSC, NCC,
PMH-C, PCIT Therapist, Registered Play Therapist
Beyond the Baby Blues Part 1: Diagnosing Perinatal
Mood and Anxiety Disorders (PMADs)

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

https://1suhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_ZXAP{5CzQ9q9r8TaFmdEKw

Krystal Vaughn, Ph.D. LPC-S, Registered Play
Therapist—Supervisor Telehealth Supervision

Activities: Engaging your Supervise

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_nvOhsacYRQq1icnfnyrHnKw

Erin Dugan, Ph.D., LPC-S, Registered Play Therapist—

Supervisor Child Parent Relationship Therapy

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_9oN3yidBYTymXhbCb8RZ0O4Q

Mardi Gras Holiday

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Team Up session 5

Monday, February 22, 2021

LAPT Virtual Conference

February 26-27, 2021

Law and Ethics in Counseling Virtual Conference

March 5,- March 8, 2021

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/law-and-ethics-in-counseling-virtual-conference-2021-sixth-annual-tickets-124026744331



Krystal Vaughn, Ph.D. LPC-S, Registered Play
Therapist—Supervisor Organizing the Supervisory

Process and Supervision Interventions

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_KivQu7hoQeOkmlhxiOLRVw

Mid semester Department meeting

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/j/97263178517?pwd=ckh4aUhjcVdZclQ2WjdHZHZwQnlYQTo9

Kellie Giorgio Camelford, Ph.D., LPC-S, NCSC, NCC,
PMH-C, PCIT Therapist, Registered Play Therapist
Beyond the Baby Blues Part 2: Interventions for

Perinatal Mood and Anxiety Disorders (PMADs)

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_8wpyANDmRea_gnNrWY8XKw

Team up year 2 Session 6

Monday March 22, 2021

Erin Dugan, Ph.D., LPC-S, Registered Play Therapist—
Supervisor “Building Relationships from the Inside

Out” - The Power of Theraplay

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_cESpL5Y_QOyngq80FjtrOw

Team up year 1 session 6

Monday, March 29, 2021

Easter Holiday

Friday, April 2, 2021

ACA Virtual Conference Experience

April 5,- April 30, 2021

https://www.counseling.org/conference/conference-2021

Erin Dugan, Ph.D., LPC-S, Registered Play Therapist—

Supervisor Family Play Therapy

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_RUwzYSp4RauhKoMoEK8mnA

Research Day

Wednesday April 14, 2021

Last day to drop or withdraw from term

Friday, April 23, 2021

Krystal Vaughn, Ph.D. LPC-S, Registered Play
Therapist—Supervisor Roles and Responsibilities in
Supervision

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Register in advance for this webinar:
https://Isuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN uCGe_sDRRKR0OjFNOFbCLQ

Kellie Giorgio Camelford, Ph.D., LPC-S, NCSC, NCC,
PMH-C, PCIT Therapist, Registered Play Therapist
Ethical Considerations in Teletherapy Supervision

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

https://lIsuhsc.zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_ILGA9wpCSNOAK8yR3EZuPA

CRC Tigers & Stripes Event

Semester Ends

Friday, May 7, 2021

Conferral of Degrees

Thursday, May 13, 2021




Z0O0OM with Us Sessions

Register for one of our zoom sessions below in order to receive more information from our Admissions Team. Each

session is only 30 minutes so please come prepared with your questions.

We will host sessions on Fridays at 1pm CST. Please pay close attention to the session topics to make sure it pertains

to you.

These sessions are hosted for prospective students!

* Required
First Name*
Last Name*
City*
State*
Email*

Phone Number*

Which Zoom Session(s) will you be attending*

January 29| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
February 19| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
March 5| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
March 26| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
April 9| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
April 23| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
May 14| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
May 28 | Meet the Program|1pm CMT
June 11 | Meet the Program|1pm CMT
June 25| Meet the Program|1pm CMT
July 9 | Meet the Program|1pm CMT

July 23 | Meet the Program|1pm CMT

OO00O000O00O00O00OO0

July 30 | Meet the Program|1pm CMT
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